Owner(s)/Corporation

Texas,

as Principal, and 

(Complete name of service/business name)
of

(City)

(Surety) 

as SURETY, duly authorized and qualified to do business as a surety company in the State of Texas, are firmly 
bound unto the STATE OF TEXAS in the sum of FIFTEEN THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($15,000) payable 
at Austin, Travis County, Texas, to the State of Texas for damages and restitution of expenses, including rea-
sonable attorney's fees, incurred by any person as the result of the operation of the Principal as a Combative 
Sports Promoter pursuant to Texas Occupations Code Chapter 2052 and for the payment of which, well and tru-

[...]

THAT (I) (WE)

Texas,

as Principal, and 

(Complete name of service/business name) 
of

(City)

(Surety) 

as SURETY, duly authorized and qualified to do business as a surety company in the State of Texas, are firmly 
bound unto the STATE OF TEXAS in the sum of FIFTEEN THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($15,000) payable 
at Austin, Travis County, Texas, to the State of Texas for any gross receipts taxes due but unpaid by the Princi-
pal pursuant to Texas Occupations Code Chapter 2052 and for the payment of which, well and truly to be made, 
we bind ourselves, our heirs, successors and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.